
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 32 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70035212 5PSSDB 17.75 3.95 70.11

70035219 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 17.84 3.85 68.68

70035224 P14 - (88216) Pecan Ridge 8 5PSSDB 17.79 3.95 70.27

70035256 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 17.75 3.85 68.34

70035259 P14 - (88216) Pecan Ridge 8 5PSSDB 19.39 3.95 76.59

70035269 P14 - (84708) TRILLIUM sec 3,6 & WEST MOOR 5PSSDB 19.39 4.30 83.38

70035278 P14 - (84531) Creek Rush at Cross Creek Ranch Sec 8 7PSSDB 19.38 3.45 66.86

70035286 P14 - (81937) Aliana Retail Building - Shell 7PSSDB 19.45 4.90 95.30

70035295 P14 - (87625) COH - Lift Station Renewal and Repl - HIGH STAR 7PSSDB 19.44 5.45 105.95

70035305 P14 - (84531) Creek Rush at Cross Creek Ranch Sec 8 7PSSDB 19.42 3.45 67.00

70035310 P14 - (84531) Creek Rush at Cross Creek Ranch Sec 8 7PSSDB 19.48 3.45 67.21

70035318 P14 - (88216) Pecan Ridge 8 5PSSDB 19.41 3.95 76.67

70035322 P14 - (84531) Creek Rush at Cross Creek Ranch Sec 8 7PSSDB 19.36 3.45 66.79

70035329 P14 - (88216) Pecan Ridge 8 5PSSDB 19.46 3.95 76.87

70035344 P14 - (84531) Creek Rush at Cross Creek Ranch Sec 8 7PSSDB 19.45 3.45 67.10

70035354 P14 - (88216) Pecan Ridge 8 5PSSDB 19.40 3.95 76.63

70035362 P14 - (87279) Sorento 7PSSDB 19.37 3.10 60.05

70035369 P14 - (84531) Creek Rush at Cross Creek Ranch Sec 8 5PSSDB 19.50 3.45 67.28

70035376 P14 - (88216) Pecan Ridge 8 5PSSDB 19.49 3.95 76.99

70035385 P14 - (84531) Creek Rush at Cross Creek Ranch Sec 8 5PSSDB 19.41 3.45 66.96

70035393 P14 - (88216) Pecan Ridge 8 5PSSDB 19.45 3.95 76.83

70035399 P14 - (84531) Creek Rush at Cross Creek Ranch Sec 8 5PSSDB 19.41 3.45 66.96

70035404 P14 - (87625) COH - Lift Station Renewal and Repl - HIGH STAR 7PSSDB 19.41 5.45 105.78

70035424 P14 - (84531) Creek Rush at Cross Creek Ranch Sec 8 7PSSDB 19.41 3.45 66.96

70035431 P14 - (84860) Kingdom heights Sec 7 10PSSDA 19.49 3.45 67.24

70035438 P14 - (69029) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 19.43 3.85 74.81

70035452 P14 - (75617) Drainage to Serve Fulshear Lakes Ph 2 5PSSDB 19.44 4.15 80.68

70035460 P14 - (87625) COH - Lift Station Renewal and Repl - HIGH STAR 7PSSDB 17.69 5.45 96.41

70035470 P14 - (84531) Creek Rush at Cross Creek Ranch Sec 8 5PSSDB 17.74 3.45 61.20

70035478 P14 - (87221) City of Houston EPO 2022 (Westwick) 7PSSDB 17.71 5.20 92.09

70035485 P14 - (88216) Pecan Ridge 8 5PSSDB 17.74 3.95 70.07

70035491 7PSSDB 17.83 3.45 61.51

2395.57

5% -119.78

SUBTOTAL 2275.79

-$298.56

Settlement
of payment

Yuddiel Escalante Gainza 8/5/2023

R000239

0

D129

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (88216) Pecan Ridge 8

P14 - (84531) Creek Rush at Cross Creek Ranch Sec 8

Fuel



TOTAL $1977.23


	07-28-2023 TO 08-03-2023



